
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36099195 5PSSDB 24.20 5.15 124.63

36099204 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.20 5.15 124.63

36099215 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 24.12 5.15 124.22

36099257 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.12 5.15 124.22

36099265 P10 - (114951) Boudreaux Business Park 5PSSDB 24.12 5.45 131.45

36099274 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.12 5.15 124.22

36099283 P10 - 93396 7PSSDB 24.20 4.90 118.58

36099295 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 24.04 5.15 123.81

36099308 P10 - 96463 10PSSDA 24.21 3.70 89.58

36099316 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 24.13 5.15 124.27

36099325 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 24.13 5.15 124.27

36099340 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.17 5.15 124.48

36099347 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 24.17 5.15 124.48

36099356 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.03 5.15 123.75

36099363 P10 - 113907 7PSSDB 24.01 3.45 82.83

36099370 P10 - 113760 BS-TON 24.09 5.15 124.06

36099377 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.22 5.15 124.73

36099385 P10 - (111674) Chambers Creek Sec 9 WSD&P MORTARSD23.17 6.20 143.65

36099396 P10 - 100422 10PSSDA 24.28 4.95 120.19

36099402 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 24.23 5.15 124.78

36099412 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.25 5.15 124.89

36099420 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.18 5.15 124.53

36099432 P10 - 93396 7PSSDB 24.15 4.90 118.34

36099443 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 10PSSDA 24.25 5.15 124.89

36099455 P10 - (107322) Hils Of Town Creek Section 5 7PSSDB 24.26 4.20 101.89

36099463 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.16 5.15 124.42

36099476 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 24.26 5.15 124.94

36099488 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.20 5.15 124.63

36099499 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 23.99 5.15 123.55

36099510 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.23 5.15 124.78

36099520 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.15 5.15 124.37

36099532 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 24.22 5.15 124.73

36099543 P10 - (103806) Lone Star College Magnolia 5PSSDB 24.18 5.15 124.53

36099554 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.26 5.15 124.94

36099562 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 24.28 5.15 125.04

36099571 P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2 5PSSDB 24.11 5.15 124.17

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 11/15/2024

R003687

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2



36099583 5PSSDB 24.25 5.15 124.89

4516.36

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 4516.36

-$624.40

TOTAL $3891.96

P10 - (111949) MOORE LANDING SEC 2

Fuel


	11-08-2024 to 11-14-2024



